
Organization Name Email 
AEA Market Transformation Programme Anson Wu anson.wu@aeat.co.uk 
AEA Market Transformation Programme Catriona McAlister catriona.mcalister@seagreentree.com 
Aliiance to Save Energy Steve Capanna scapanna@ase.org 
AMD Andrew Rawson andy.rawson@amd.com 
AMD Donna Sadowy donna.sadowy@amd.com 
Apple, Environmental Technologies Dave Cassano cassano@apple.com 
Apple, Environmental Technologies Steve Kuo steven.kuo@apple.com 
Austrian Energy Agency Bernd Schappi Bernd.Schaeppi@energyagency.at 
Avocent Steve Rokov steve.rokov@avocent.com 
Ciclon Semiconductor Device Corp. Chris Bull cbull@ciclonsemi.com 
Comcast Gary Aron gary_aron@cable.comcast.com 
Computer Sciences Corporation Julian Hicks jhicks21@csc.com 
Consortium for Energy Efficiency Jason Erwin jerwin@cee1.org 
CSRware, Inc. Gary Hermansen 
CSRware, Inc. Karen Alonardo karen@csrware.com 
Datacenter Dynamics Stephen Worn stephen.worn@datacenterdynamics.com 
Dell Jay Taylor jay_taylor@dell.com 
Department of Energy Jeff Eagan jeff.eagan@eh.doe.gov 
Eaton Corp. Patrick Giangrosso patrickgiangrosso@eaton.com 
Ecos kelvin Taylor ktaylor@ecosconsulting.com 
Ecos Consulting Doug McIlvoy dmcilvoy@comcast.net 
Ecos Consulting Ryan Rasmussen rrasmussen@ecosconsulting.com 
EMC Corporation Kathrin Winkler winkler_kathrin@emc.com 
EMC Corporation Phil Tsihlis tsihlis_philip@emc.com 
EPA Dan Amon amon.dan@epa.gov 
EPA Kate Lewis lewis.kate@epa.gov 
Epri Baskar Vairamohan BVairamohan@epri.com 
Epri Brian Fortenbery 
Epri Tom Geist 
External Consultant for the European Commission Jan Viegand jv@vmas.dk 
Fairchild Semiconductor Aung Tu Aung.Tu@fairchildsemi.com 
Fairchild Semiconductor Sampat Shekhawat Sampat.Shekhawat@fairchildsemi.com 
FMTT, Inc. Edward Herbert e.herbert@fmtt.com 
Fujitsu Computer Systems David Ngo dngo@us.fujitsu.com 
Fujitsu Ltd. Jun Funaki jfunaki@us.fujitsu.com 



Organization Name Email 
Fujitsu Siemens Computers, Inc. USA Bernd Henning bernd.henning@fujitsu-siemens.com 
Fujitsu Siemens Computers, Inc., Germany Wolfgang Gnettner wolfgang.gnettner@fujitsu-siemens.com 
Google, Inc. Bill Weihl weihl@google.com 
Hewlett-Packard Anand Akela anand.akela@hp.com 
Hewlett-Packard Roger Tipley Roger.Tipley@hp.com 
IBM Al Thomason al.thomason@us.ibm.com 
IBM Jay Dietrich jdietric@us.ibm.com 
IBM Canada Brett Philp bphilp@ca.ibm.com 
Information Technology Industry Council Ken Salaets ksalaets@itic.org 
Information Technology Industry Council Valerie Rickman vrickman@itic.org 
Info-Tech Research Group Aaron Hay ahay@infotech.com 
Intel Corporation Henry Wong henry.l.wong@intel.com 
Intel Corporation Lorie Wigle lorie.wigle@intel.com 
Intel Corporation Stephen Harper stephen.harper@intel.com 
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory Bruce Nordman bnordman@lbl.gov 
LSI Corporation Tom Hammond-Doel thomas.hammond-doel@LSI.com 
Microsoft Server and Tools Business Son Voba Son.VoBa@microsoft.com 
Morrison Hershfield Corporation John Richard jrichard@morrisonhershfield.com 
Network Appliance, Inc. Alan Yoder agy@netapp.com 
Nortel Michael Shubaly shub@nortel.com 
Pillar Data Systems Paul Boulay pboulay@pillardata.com 
Power Assure Donnie Foster donnie.foster@powerassure.com 
Rouleau Consulting Denise Rouleau deniserouleau@comcast.net 
Seagate Melissa Johnson melissa.k.johnson@seagate.com 
Seagate Patrick Chu patrick.b.chu@seagate.com 
SGI Timothy McCann tmccann@SGI.com 
SPECpower Committee - AMD Paul Muehr 
SPECpower Committee - Dell Greg Darnell 
SPECpower Committee - FSC Hansfried Block 
SPECpower Committee - HP Klaus-Dieter Lange Klaus.Lange@hp.com 
SPECpower Committee IBM Alan Adamson 
SPECpower Committee - IBM Karl Huppler 
SPECpower Committee - Intel Larry Gray 
SPECpower Committee - SPEC President Walter Bays 
SPECpower Committee - Sun Chris Boire 
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Storage Network Industry Association Rick Bauer rick.bauer@snia.org 
Storage Network Industry Association Wayne Adams adams_wayne@emc.com 
StorageIO Greg Schulz greg@storageio.com 
Sun Microsystems Jugal Kishor jugal.kishor@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems Lowell Sachs lowell.sachs@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems Mike Sanfratello michael.sanfratello@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems Scott Michael scott.michael@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems Subodh Bapat subodh.bapat@sun.com 
Sun Microsystems Terry Whatley Terry.Whatley@Sun.COM 
Super Micro Computer, Inc. Kelvin Lee kelvinl@supermicro.com 
Synapsense Corporation Patricia Nealon pnealon@synapsense.com 
Target Ted Hight ted.hight@target.com 
Taylor Engineering, LLC Mark Hydeman mhydeman@taylor-engineering.com 
Validus DC Systems LLC John Wagner jwagner@validusdc.com 
Validus DC Systems LLC Ronald Croce rcroce@validusdc.com 
Validus DC Systems LLC Rudy Kraus rkraus@validusdc.com 
Vmware, Inc. Bruce Matthews bmatthews@vmware.com 
Vmware, Inc. Josh Leslie jleslie@vmware.com 
Vmware, Inc. Larry Lamers ljlamers@vmware.com 
Vmware, Inc. Rob Smoot rsmoot@vmware.com 


